
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 3
Brouwhuisseheide 28.12.2022

KOVZ

Domi KORSTJENS
K.O.L.
Omloop : D-12
Afstand : 2800m
Tijd : 0:27:15 (9'44"/km) [Punten : 1000]

1/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Noore SELS 0:32:25 [841]
3. Jana BRIES 0:52:32 [519]

1. 136 00:01:47 223m 8'00"/km
2. 132 00:03:25 00:05:12 439m 7'47"/km
3. 144 00:03:02 00:08:14 189m 16'03"/km
4. 140 00:01:47 00:10:01 223m 8'00"/km
5. 161 00:01:57 00:11:58 240m 8'08"/km
6. 156 00:01:21 00:13:19 80m 16'53"/km
7. 149 00:03:02 00:16:21 271m 11'12"/km
8. 153 00:03:41 00:20:02 294m 12'32"/km
9. 122 00:03:48 00:23:50 406m 9'22"/km

10. 100 00:02:57 00:26:47 337m 8'45"/km
11. 999 00:00:28 00:27:15 72m 6'29"/km
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